P-9120B
Page 9

2"PLASTIC

2" MODEL

Plastic
Serial Numbers 43000 and Above

Open side of lip seals
facing each other.

Enlarged view of item 45
with items 14 & 42 in position

Open side of lip seal
towards diaphragm

QTY PER
ITEM DESCRIPTION PUMP PART NO. MATERIAL
1 |AIR VALVE END PLUG 1 71-1703 60 POLYPRO
2__|AIR VALVE SPOOL 1 71-0408 31 ACETAL
3 |GASKET, (INNER) 1 71-2106 11 GEOLAST
4 |GASKET, (OUTER) 1 712110 11 GEOLAST
5 |VALVE PLATE 1 71-0410 26 SS.
6 |SHUTTLE VALVE 1 71-0405 00 SPECIAL
7 |AIR VALVE BODY 1 71-1610 60 POLYPRO
8 |FLAT WASHER 4 71-2300 26 S.
9 [CARR.BOLT (5/16 X 1.5") B 71-2509 26 S.
10__|LOCK WASHER (1/4") 4 71-2350 26 S.
11__|CAP SCREW (1/4" X 6') 4 71-2515 26 SS.
12| AIR FLOW CNTRL VALVE 1 71-3401 51 PVC QTY PER
13 |PILOT SLEEVE 1 71-0106 31 ACETAL ITEM DESCRIPTION PUMP PART NO. MATERIAL
14__|LIP SEAL (DIAP.ROD) 2 71-2002 11 BUNA-N
15 |O-RING PILOT SPACER 4 71-1919 16 URETHANE 30 |OVERLAY 2 71-1403 59 TEFLON
CLAMP SET, CHAMBER DIAPHRAGM 2 71-0603 19 GEOLAST
16| (Complete with fasteners) 2 71-2904 26 S-S 31 71-0603 23 SANTO
17 |HEX NUT (5/16" - 18) 16 71-2601 26 S.S. BONDED ONE PIECE OPT 71-0607 36 SAN/TEF
18 |HEX NUT (3/8"- 16 X 625" 2 71-2605 26 SS. 71-1302 57 POLYPRO
19 |CARR.BOLT (5/16" X 2") 8 71-2529 26 S.S. 32 |DISCHARGE ELBOW 2 71-1302 47 NYLON
50 |CLAMP SET, MANIFOLD . 71-2901 26 SS. 71-1302 56 PVDF
(Complete with fasteners) 33 _|INNER DIAPHRAGM PLATE 2 71-1103 25 P.S.
71-0507 57 POLYPRO 34 |DIAPHRAGM ROD, SHORT 1 ASSY S.S
21 MANIFOLD 1 71-0507 47 NYLON CLAMP SET, ELBOW 71-2900 26 S.S.
71-0507 56 PVDF 35 (complete with fasteners) 4 71-2905 26 S.S.
71-1917 11 BUNA-N 36__|MUFFLER PLATE 1 71-3107 60 POLYPRO
71191717 TEFLON 37 _|MUFFLER 1 71-3001 00
22 |0-RING, MANIFOLD 4 71-1922 17 TEFLON 36 |SCREW (76 X 1727 2 712510 26 5SS
et o 39 |GASKET, MUFFLER PLATE 1 71-2108 10 FIBER
1080257 SOLYPRG 40 _|HEX NUT (1/4" - 20) 4 71-2600 26 S.S.
23 |sucTion ELBOW 5 71-0802 47 NYLON 41__|INTERMEDIATE 1 71-1518 60 POLYPRO
71-0802 56 PVDE 42__|O-RING, END SPACER 2 71-1919 11 BUNA-N
71-1926 11 BUNA-N 43 |AIR VALVE LIP SEAL 2 71-2003 11 BUNA-N
71-1926 17 TEFLON 44 _|O-RING, VALVE PLUG 1 71-1913 11 BUNA-N
24  |O-RING, VALVE SEAT 4 71-1917 17 TEFLON 45 |END SPACER, PILOT 2 71-0206 40 POLYPRO
71-1917 15 EPDM 46 |RETAINING PLATE 2 71-2709 40 POLYPRO
71-1926 15 EPDM 47 _|FLAT WASHER 2 71-2302 25 P.S.
4 71-0902 40 POLYPRO 48 _|INNER SPACER, PILOT 3 71-0205 40 POLYPRO
71-1902 42 NYLON 49__|DIAPHRAGM ROD, LONG 1 ASSY SS.
06 |vaLve seat 71-1902 56 PVDF
OPT 71-0902 15 EPDM DIAPHRAGM ROD AVAILABLE ONLY AS AN ASSEMBLY
oPT 71-0902 19 BUNA-N
OPT 71-0902 26 s.S. |DIAPHRAGM ROD ASSEMBLY | 1 | 73-5000 00 | s.s. |
BALL 2 71-1004 11 BUNA-N (Includes items 34 and 49)
71-1004 45 TEFLON
27 71-1004 23 SANTO OPTIONAL ASSEMBLIES AVAILABLE
BALL, HEAVY WEIGHT oPT 71-1004 22 BUNA-N
OPT 71-1004 26 S.S. ﬁLT:IL/dA:;/ﬁeAisSFm?&\; and 43, 44) | 1 | 74-5000 60 | VARIOUS |
71-0703 57 POLYPRO
28 |OUTER CHAMBER 2 71-0703 47 NYLON
71:0703 56 PVDF |(F;:-c(|)qu§sLEeEn\<sE 1/\38,315'\/'185%2, 45, 48) | ! | 74-6000 00 | VARIOUS |
71-1203 40 POLYPRO
29 |OUTER DIAPHRAGM PLATE 2 71-1203 42 NYLON NOTES!
71:1203 5?@ PVDF 1 P.S. = PLATED STEEL; S.S.= STAINLESS STEEL
r
(((((’ F.O.B. Northbrook, lllinois
5 “ &?D WESTERN Terms: Net 30 days
. a < Minimum order $25.00
2900 MacArthur Blvd. 847-509-2900
Northbrook, IL 60062-2005 U.S.A.  800-323-5431 13721 Alma Avenue 310-532-0801

)
{

e-mail: sales@serfilco.com FAX: 847-559-1995 Gardena, CA 90249-2513 FAX: 310-532-0866
www.serfilco.com




